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YOGURT JARS

Low fat yogurt (sinsalosua 60

Plain yogurt with muesli iv1nsonuyaa 100
Yogurt with homemade pineapple jam and flaxseeds 110
[ginsamungudulzsanaziwdanany

Yogurt with banana and toasted almond flakes 130
[insanunddgnazdavoud

Yogurt with fresh berries and granola cereal 135
[iNSnfuwalvess aanaznsifuan

French baguette with BLT (bacon, lettuce and tomato) 170

suuTIu$3iAaduIunau rnadanasuzidoina

Chakchouka (egg with bell peppers, onions and tomatoes) 220

ldoauidamuwsnrdiu KoKaunasuzidaina

Baguette with Smoked farmer sausage and dijon mustard 230
sunlanuldnsansunpiuna:aioadamsa

Scramble egg espuma with smoked salmon 260
ldnyuwidswwsoudalsavousuaiu

Corn Beef Hash topped with an egg 290
Ifounwanus noaidsuwsonld

Fresh fruit platter 150
wallanmunama

Dried fruit bowl with figs, apricots and dates 190

walUaunil @nd nauSaaanazaunwidu

{OCOLATE MOUNTAIN WCARAMEL COFREE ERARP

BARISTA
HOT & FRAPPE DRINKS

Cappuccino, Latte, Macchiato, Ovaltine, Chocolate 140
Espresso, Freshly-Brewed Coffee, Decaffeinated Coffee 140

Double Espresso 230
Californian-style (flavored) sanavuvinavosiie 200
Chocolate caliente (cinnamon) Gonlnnanguuuauaasauns 200
Old fashioned (vanilla) loadiusu »ndaa 200

Parisian (heavy cream and whole milk) viis9; (a3unin uuiouin) 200

Above prices are quoted in Thai Baht, inclusive of service charge and government tax

JCCI0LA GOLOSO

e COOKIECINO

SPECIALITY COFFEES

Affogato

Vanilla ice-cream slowly melting into a shot of espresso
covered with whipped cream and cocoa powder

loAn3undaar a:argod1g1q lummwieaidsals sxadrssuasunazwilnli
Cappuccino Viennese

Espresso with hot frothed milk, whipped cream and cocoa powder
nuieailsalswsauuoiuusou siaddrerunsunazwilnln

Espresso Viennese

Espresso and whipped cream dusted with cocoa powder
nuieailsaldiasuwsauiuasunazwilnli

Frappé Al Caffeé

Double espresso blended with brown sugar and ice
miwieailsaldasidon L‘Tunummanswnmua U'IIIUJ

Half & Half Summer

A light and soft version of the frappé,
made with espresso plus a few ice cubes and a little sugar
wsuiddu mnnnnuieasals Fusutndanastimalindos

Marocchino Freddo
Espresso with cold froth milk for a perfect hot and cold goodness
nioaUsals Auweiuuiful wavwaruanusauifuag1ialdd

Irish Coffee

Double espresso and warmed Irish whisky under a thick

and creamy shake of cold fresh cream and cocoa powder
nuuioalsalsaeifonduianlossouy wouasudunumazwilnli

220

220

220

220

220

220

450

A SET OF 3 CANNFLES
THB 85

HOMEMADE
FRENCH MACARON

COLD CHOCOLATE

THB 140 THB 140

TEA SERIES

Black Tea

Supreme Ceylon Single Origin, Nuwara Eliya Pekoe, Single Estate Darjeeling,
The Original Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Natural Ceylon Ginger, Rose

with French Vanilla Pekoe, Lychee with Rose & Almond, Mango Strawberry

Green Tea
Green Tea with Jasmine Flowers, Sencha Green Extra Special,
Moroccan Mint Green, Single Estate Oolong Leaf Tea

Herbal infusions
Pure Chamomile Flowers, Pure Peppermint Leaves

White Tea
Ceylon Silver Tips White Tea, White Litchee No. 1 Hand-Rolled Tea

Iced Tea Series
Green Tea & Orange Mocktail, Southern Temptation, Udarata Menike,
Mint Splice, Mango S’rruwberry, Tangy Mintea, Lime & Green Refresher Minty Oolong

140

140

140
220

180
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CHILDREN'S MENU

Fish & Chips

dargundinaanseuiasuwsauiwsudusiod

Kid’s penne carbonara

Iwulimluwns

Hot dog with french fries
gondoniasuwsauiusususigd

Chicken bites with fresh tomato sauce
Innoaidaswwsousoauzidoind

Seasonal fruit salad
adowall

=

BLACK'TEA

| __¢/m BERRY. GIVCER T
) THB 140

FRESH FRUIT JUICES

Orange, Pineapple, Lime, Coconut, Tomato, Carrot

WELL - BEING DRINKS

Detox
Ophelia
Cucumber, Apple, Rosemary

Green Choice
Broccoli, Aloe Vera, Lemon

Anti - Aging

Blue Sensation

Blueberry, Lime, Pinapple

Goji Frizz

Goji Berry, Earl Grey, Lime and Low Fat Milk
Energy

Fruity Break

Blueberry, Pineapple, Lemon and Water Chestnut

Three Teas
Black Tea, Chamomile, Green Tea, Honey, Peach and Basil

FRUIT SHAKES

Orange, Pineapple, Lime, Coconut,
Cantaloupe, Watermelon

210

210

210

210

210

200

200
200

200

200

200
200

200

Above prices are quoted in Thai Baht, inclusive of service charge and government tax

PASTRY

Baba with rum and fruits iinsunnsivwalis
Chocolate fondant Gonlnianuoinos

Mango mousse with Mandarin cream tart ifinuzizimsoiu

Raspberry Yogurt Tart pnlonsosiaivess
Classic Tiramisuv iinnsiia

Dark Chocolate Caramel Mousse inGonlnnanisuiunasmsiva

Chocolate Brownie with Chestnut Cream Sonniacusninazaiui

Hazelnut Eclair oinssamsatn

BANGKOK SODA

Tangy and Refreshing

A Fresh Tropical Taste

Classic Thai Lemonade with a Hint of Kaffir Lime
Naturally Sweet and Unmistakably Thai

Unique Tonic with Lemongrass
Kaffir Lime Leaf and Pomelo Peel

WATERS

King Power Mineral Water 50 cl.
Evian 50 dl.
Acqua Panna 100 l.

SPARKLING WATERS

Perrier 33 dl.
Perrier 75 dl.
San Pellegrino 75 «l.

SOFT DRINKS
Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero

Sprite, Fanta
Toni¢, Ginger Ale, Soda Water

150
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

THB 199

160
160
160
160

160

50
150
380

220
330
330

160
160
160
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Gluten free oatmeal cookie ini 150 Wwaunaiau 30
La Madeleine iinusna 30
Apple turnover nsioliia 45
Brittany shorthread iniGoniusa 45
Chocolate croissant ns>sosdgoninian 45
Croissant a$>so1d 45
Raisin bun ouuitianina 45
Blueberry muffin suouvaivess 50
Custard Cream horn nzusosu 50
Sausauge roll wuinson 50
Chicken curry puff iuinin:nsli 50
Butterfly soinosuas 50
Green tea puff with red bean s 59110 50
Chocolate chip cookie iniiGonlnnansuw 55
Junction doughnut (ain 55

SANDWICHES & LOCAL DELICACIES

HB 190

#
w gl EBERRY[RO?.C;AM M GHEESE

o

. o ¥ ;go

w8 ~
Y

SANDWICHES BY BAGUETTE

Baguette with tuna, mayonnaise, lettuce and egg
IsuddsUanth Leodiud wnaan g nadd

Baguette with tomato, mozzarella cheese and basil
isuddsuzGoinA ga nasulkisswn

Baguette with parma ham

IudsUNSLNIOU

Baguette with pork rillettes and gherkins
IIsuaIsryUaUsISalazinindne]

EAST SIDE

Smoked tomato espuma (well-being detox 180 kcal)
with cress, poppy seeds grissini .

wWeauzideinAsuAIL 1asWwSeuwninsanasuuuiiounseulsgiuanloul

Eclair

filled with caesar salad and shrimp fempura

Iolnasaaalasiisaannuninuys:

EAST SIDE

Argentinian beef strips

with bok choy and shitake mushrooms, oyster sauce
[onashudhwacniansagifasmin:lusediiiunoy

WEST SIDE

Pumpkin pie
with barbecued chicken wings, coriander and foasted sesame seed
wgWnnadiasuwsoulnliuistad wnd na:n

Goat cheese tart

with provengal vegetables and olive dressing
msagauunw:nuanlwsieIsiaiuuznan
Clam chowder soup

crusted with puff pastry
gUburesans 1asulwsountauulouuds

180
190
230

290

150

180

260

165

190

250

Above prices are quoted in Thai Baht, inclusive of service charge and government tax

NORTH WEST

Risotto (well-being energy 160 kcal)

with spelt and coconut cream 180
gnssanla 1Iaswwsaundaaaniasasuuswsn

Toothfish curry with sticky rice cake and spring onion 350
UanRuaunminiigsedwansss 1Idswwouiininiktiod Guriou

Stir-fried Canadian lobster with garlic (for sharing) 1,250
maovainesiaimeans:figy

SOUTH EAST

Carrot Velouté (well-being anti - aging 130 kcal)

with crunchy cavliflower tops suinsonusounonn:rid 150
Chicken massaman curry insaiuli 190
Soft-shell crab burger with curried coleslaw

and green apple wosinosyiv wSovadalnaraaosuin:ss nasioUivaie 450
Origin 190

Milk and dark chocolate ice cream with meringue, toasted almonds, bourbon sauce
loAnsuBanlnnaauunamsnéaninian wSauiwalsiAla:dauaudaUsdaNTAANUOSUDU
Caramelita 250
Vanilla ice cream and pineapple with toffee meringue and caramelized walnuts
loAnsumiaanudud:sa woumsvafould woensidiaealn

Yogurt 250
Plain strawberry yogurt ice cream with berries, crumble and biscuit

loAn3uleINsnsaansaluass wiouwaluoss asuibanaoana

Berry Berry 280
Raspberry and strawberry ice cream with berries,topped with meringue and berry coulis
loAn3us1d1U9S3 AUANSOIUASS WSAUWAIUASIILANISIANIAsEOAIUaSS
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